

## Privote Jobel Group PLATINUM



## DECORATION PRICE LIST 1st JANUARY 2025

DEGGIVITION   TRIGE EIGH 1313/11/0/11/1 2020						
EMBROIDERED LOGO						
Set Up Cost	Logo (Left Chest or Right Chest)		\$55.00			
Set Up Cost	Small Logo (max 15,000 stitches)		\$55.00			
Set Up Cost	Large Logo (over 15,000 stitches)		\$95.00			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	0-3000 stitches	\$2.00			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	3000-8000 stitches	\$3.50			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	8001-15000 stitches	\$5.00			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	15001-20000 stitches	\$6.50			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	20001-30000 stitches	\$9.50			
EN	MBROIDERY - NAMES - NUMBERS		PRICE + GST			
Set Up Cost	Embroidery - Characters (Names & Numbers Only)	None if using stock fonts only (refer to Names and Numbers Booklet	\$0.00			
	Embroidery Charge	0-2000 stitches / 2001 -4000 stitches	\$4.00 /\$6.00			
APPLIQUE						
Set Up Cost	If just outline in satin stitches	None	\$0.00			
lf appliqu	ue is embroidery, badges with applique emb.	Set Up & Emb. Charge as Embroidery	\$0.00			
Set Up Cost	Club/School Logo (Either Chest)	Small Logo (max 15,000 stitches)	\$55.00			
Set Up Cost	Large Logo (over 15,000 stitches)		\$95.00			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	0-3000 stitches	\$4.00			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	3000-8000 stitches	\$5.50			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	8001-15000 stitches	\$7.25			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge	15001-20000 stitches	\$8.50			
Embroidery	Embroidery Charge 20001-30000 stitches		\$11.00			
If applique is printed, badges with applique emb.  Set Up & Printing cost as Screen Print - Logo						

SCREEN PRINTING					
SCREEN PRINT LOGO					
Set Up Cost	Screen	per colour	\$55.00		
	1 colour Print	1 colour Print	\$3.50		
	2 colour Print	2 colour Print	\$5.50		
	3 colour Print	3 colour Print	\$7.50		
	4 colour Print	4 colour Print	\$9.25		
	5 colour Print	5 colour Print	\$11.00		
	CUSTOM PRINTED NECK TAPE		PRICE + GST		
Set Up Cost	Screen Set Up	\$25.00 per colour	\$55.00		
	1 colour Print	1 colour Print	\$3.00		
	2 colour Print	2 colour Print	\$4.50		
	3 colour Print	3 colour Print	\$5.50		
HEAT APPLIED THERMO					
Characters (Names & Numbers Only)	One Colour - 5cm	\$0.75/character	\$1.00		
Characters (Names & Numbers Only)	One Colour - 7cm	\$1.00/character	\$1.50		
Characters (Names & Numbers Only)	One Colour - 10cm	\$1.50/character	\$2.25		
Large Numbers - 20cm or 25cm		1 Number	\$4.00		
Large Numbers - 20cm or 25cm		2 Numbers	\$6.25		
Large Numbers - 20cm or 25cm		3 Numbers	\$8.75		
Large 2 Tone Numbers(with outline) - 20cm or 25cm		1 Number	\$8.00		
Large 2 Tone Numbers(with outline) - 20cm or 25cm		2 Numbers	\$12.00		
Large 2 Tone Numbers(with outline) - 20cm or 25cm 3 Numbers					







SEE OVER FOR MORE OPTIONS

HEAT PRINT				
In-house transfix	Size below 13cm2	Size below 13cm2	\$1.75	
		13cm2-20cm2	\$2.00	
		20cm2-30cm2	\$2.25	
		30cm2-40cm2	\$2.75	
		40cm2-50cm2	\$3.25	
SILICON GEL				
Set Up Cost	Silicon Gel	\$50.00 per colour	\$55.00	
Brand Logo	up to 8cm wide	\$2.00 (single colour)	\$3.50	
	over 8cm-12cm wide	\$2.50 (single colour)	\$3.50	
Club/School Logo (Left Chest or Right Chest)	up to 2 colours		\$5.50	
	up to 4 colours		\$6.50	
	up to 6 colours		\$7.50	
	up to 8 colours		\$9.50	







P.O.BOX 1085 | ELANORA | GOLD COAST | QUEENSLAND | 4221 | AUST Ph: 07 5576 0102 | Int +617 5576 0102 enquiries@trophee.com.au.| orders@trophee.com.au.



## **DECORATION OPTIONS**







**SUBLIMATION** 



**SCREEN PRINT** 



**DIGITAL TRANSFER** 



VINYL



**GEL PRINT** 



**APPLIQUE & BADGES** 

